G.N. 2100 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration

of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve

them:—

1974292 411 Rounder Studio Limited 2ITRNEEARIAE
2138603 AAYREE International Limited

2184622 ABANGISLAND INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED (B =R g =l (YA
1954349 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY (ASIA) LIMITED HEREENARAE
1475164 AEROSPACE ACQUISITIONS CORPORATION LIMITED

2006423 AKA INC LIMITED SEIARAE

1995508 AMORIM CORK COMPOSITES LIMITED o] B AR A TR A T
2054771 ANJTASHENG TRADING LIMITED HEBRE S AMRAFE
1705040 APTUS SERVICES PTE LIMITED

1060497 ARAY ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED TR E T (EH AR T
2100120 AVEL LIMITED

1121737 AZURE PICTURES LIMITED EERMEATRAT
2207701 Ample Trading (International) Limited SR (B ARAE
1796549 Arts & Music Limited

1960932 BEAUTI-EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED R SR A
1607706 BELTACK LIMITED HARARAE]

2285239 BLOOM WEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED LS AR T
1095761 BLUE SEA STRATEGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED IR E AR AT
1092632 BNO MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

1963506 BWIN TRADING LIMITED RS AERAT
2227797 Beiai Technology Co., Limited JEERHATRAT
1926451 CANGSHUO (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED B RHATRAE
1516468 CATHAY INDUSTRIAL SERVICES (HK) LIMITED

1568399 CHANSTAR CHEMICALS (CHINA) CO., LIMITED AL T (hE) AR
1844370 CHENG HAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED EHETARAH

1916185

CHINA HUAFENG SHARES CO., LIMITED

TSR AR AE]



1995856
2196448
1704097
1946482
1998907
0930047
1978892

1024936

1586954
1593708
2208038
1582087
0027169
1385120
1147263
1854549
1286053
1685446
2039936
1922076
2000421
1771574
1843008
1982461
0765138
1518796
1960804
0804713
2020110
1868675
2148814
0971884

CHINAMEX PANAMA DRAGONCITY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINESE MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

CHUNG TAI NEW ENERGY CO., LIMITED
CIRCLETECH ELECTRONICS HONGKONG LIMITED
CMT Electronics (Int'l) Co., Limited

CTA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Common Career (China) Investment Holdings Limited

Construction Dispute Resolution Consultancy (Asia) Limited

Copower Renhe (HK) Company Limited
Creative Idea Trading Company Limited
Cythera International Limited

D & S Nominee Limited

DOHAGO PRODUCTS LIMITED
DRAGON LINKAGE GLOBAL LIMITED
DUNCAN SADLER LIMITED

Dealspank Limited

DesignScene Limited

DocRelay Limited

EQUAL NOBLE LIMITED

ERST Limited

ERUCATECH LIMITED

ESSENCE ASSET LIMITED

ETERNAL LEGEND (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
EVOLUTION FOREVER GROUP LIMITED
EXPRESS WIN TRADING LIMITED

Elias Interior Design Co., Limited

FOOK CHUN (C-HK) LIMITED

FORTUNE FLEXI-STORAGE LIMITED
FRENCH FOURMI GROUP CO., LIMITED
FU TONG WO TRADING LIMITED
FULGURANT ELECTRONIC HONG KONG LIMITED

Flying Dragon Shipping Company Limited
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2066260
2278484
2052542
2015669
2193451
1702558
1126841
1399351
1184524
1709098
2064228
1909154
1691391
1116397

2206217
2054777
2054789
1997691
1997689
1706759
0974004

1237057
2006714

1597367
2027357
0856914
2024105
1398211
1153135
1905212

0904985

Fort Research and Development Limited

Full Strategy Group Limited

GEEK GIFTS LIMITED

GLORY EASE CORPORATION LIMITED
GLORY TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLD RICH CREATION LIMITED

GOLDEN KING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOLDEN NETWORK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND TRAVEL BUS LIMITED

Garbori International Company Limited
Geramco Technical Services Limited

Gold Sea Technologies Co., Limited

Golden Lepus Company Limited

H.K. YUHENG INT'L DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

HAOTENG RESOURCES LIMITED

HI International Business Services Limited

HI International Investment Limited

HK LIANDI TRADING LIMITED

HK WEIDA TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG AVC LIMITED

HONG KONG CHILDREN MYOPIC CENTRE LIMITED

HONG KONG GENGYUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL NATURE TREATMENT
HEALTH XIEHUI LIMITED

HONG KONG SUND SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG WANDA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG WINTECH CO. LIMITED

HONGKONG AIR SOURCE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG EKE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG YUFENG INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO.,
LIMITED

HUGE FAME INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
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1752522
1974155
0746281
1964564
1935147
1199613
0878964
0704568
1977795
1872234
1497810
2207214
0226337
0777976
0070244
1925440
1977724
1958299
1444253
0557246
1701661
1606114
1889730
2030092
1844156
2199821
1211608
0846260
2058721
0928552
0604331
0170223

HandMoveMove Limited

Hong Kong Eversun International Investment Co., Limited
1B2 GLOBAL LIMITED

IN TRADE HOLDINGS LIMITED

INT'L HUANQIU MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ITALIAN MINFY CLOTHING TRADE CO., LIMITED
J & Y LIMITED

JETMARK LIMITED

JOUI LIMITED

JOY BENEFIT (HK) LIMITED

JOY MORE INC LIMITED

JPUC CONCEPT & ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LIMITED

JUMBO LAND LIMITED

JUMBO PRINTING LIMITED

Jing Huai Limited

KAM YUEN TOYS PROMOTION COMPANY, LIMITED
KARLZ CAKE DESIGN LIMITED

KING ABLE (HK) LIMITED

KING CHI (C-HK) LIMITED

KINGPO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

KLM CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KOU TAI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Khujo Co. Limited

LEGEND TOP (HK) LIMITED

LEON CULTURAL MEDIA LIMITED

LINDEN CORPORATION LIMITED

Legend Yacht Company Limited

M3 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MANDARIN MARINE COMPANY LIMITED
MARQUEEN JEWELRY TOOLS CO., LIMITED
MEGAGOLD TRADING LIMITED
METROFOND LIMITED

MO TAT EMBROIDERY COMPANY LIMITED
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1725006
1302040
1732916
2007407
2152653
2043853
1978584
1880051
1216461
2226736
0917112
1107713
1978606
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2289680
1922448
1353232
0586011
1991611
1992662
2037511
1723647
1423055
(0454382

0659100
1411087
0430988
1723156
0369843
1870582
2044137

MONTRES-MILITAIRE LIMITED

MQ CO., LIMITED

MSP LIMITED

MW Rouse & Company Limited

Man Tong Hong Limited

Mane Fine Art Limited

Master - HR Asia Limited

Modern Ever Holdings Limited

NATURAL LATEX TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NATURE PALACE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
NAVID MOAZZEZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NCS PEARL SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

NEW CHINA WEALTH INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

NEW CITY (CHINA) PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NEW INFO TRADING LIMITED

NGB HOLDINGS LIMITED

NKSL International Trading co., Limited

Noble Concorde Hong Kong Limited

ON SYSTEM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PEACEFUL SOAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PEI Limited

PINE HONOUR TRADING LIMITED
PINGDA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
PK CHOCOLAT CO., LIMITED

PO ON NAMTOU MIDDLE SCHOOL (OVERSEAS) ALUMNI
LIMITED

POINT MFY LIMITED

POWERCHANCE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PRIDE WELL INVESTMENT LIMITED

PROFIT POWER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROSPERING HONG KONG LIMITED

Paraiba Dreams Holdings Limited

RIGHT FAME INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2223672
1814271
2103682
1760903
1866601
1848848
2012509
0967741
1388148
1308582
1422575
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1107513
0957245
0180407
2253875
1455835
1756714
1792011
1300373
2242002
1839035

0465081
1055723
2082287
2028354
0169753

2097543
0865862
2034496
2190367

ROYAL TIME (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ROYAL TIME LIMITED

Red Sea National Shipping Co., Limited

Redgold Asia Limited

Rise Concept Enterprises Limited

Run-The-Land Limited

SAK-SAK TRADING LIMITED

SAMTOR LIMITED

SHEEN WELL CORPORATION LIMITED
SHEER LIGHT GROUP LIMITED

SHENZHEN HYGEIA PAPER & PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO.,
LIMITED

SILK ROAD LINE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

SILVER GREAT LIMITED

SILVER SAM LIMITED

SINGHIGH ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SINO-SWISS COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED

SINOFIBER LIMITED

SKY HAPPINESS LIMITED

SMART FORTUNE HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
SOFTMAKER ONE COMPANY LIMITED

SPEEDUP DEVELOPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

SPT GROUP (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

STAGE 66 INTERNATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION

LIMITED

STAR CENTURY LIMITED

SUCCESS LIMITED

SUCCESS TIMES GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

SUNNY SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SUPREME-EXCELLENCE KNITWEAR MANUFACTURING
COMPANY LIMITED

TEAM A HUMAN RESOURCES CO. LIMITED
TEAMA TOYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TERGLOBO LIMITED

THAI GROCERY LIMITED
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1087012
0783928
2195639
1805816
1579866
0402039
1281766
1018930
1243554
1476266

1715079
2155505
1716126
1950917
1268478
1979146
2152503
2114636
2053378
0947940
2144293
1384096
0426439
1778872
2026918
1995753
1842262
0073591
1731380
1699858
2010369
0660497
1442919

TOKU-E (HK) CO., LIMITED

TOP RICHEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOP SMART LIMITED

TOPWAY MEDIA & ADVERTISING LIMITED
TOPWORLD MUSIC LIMITED

TRANS MARK ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
TUBE & METAL DEVELOPMENT INC LIMITED
TVD ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
TWELVE X LIMITED

UK HANJIAN FASHION (HK) INT'L LIMITED

UNI-LEAD CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
URANUS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
URUHU HIGHLANDS LIMITED

VANGOTEK CO., LIMITED

VENICE STORAGE (H.K.) LIMITED

VISTA KING LIMITED

VIVODO HK Limited

WA YUEN Equipments Limited
WANSHUNTONG LIMITED

WELL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

WESTERN RANGE WINES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WESTERN ZONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
WILLINK TRADING LIMITED

WINE STREET COMPANY LIMITED

WINNER TREND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
World Champions League Association Co., Limited
XFMRS SALES LIMITED

YAO SHENG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

YAU CHEONG COMPANY LIMITED

YING SHING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

YISHI TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

YORIC NETWORK LIMITED

YOU MOBILE LIMITED
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2236970 YU SHING MINING GROUP LIMITED TR IS EEATR A

1485760 YUE FENG PRINTING PRODUCT LIMITED HE EIRIATRAE
1710072 ZHIDUYUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED e T s A A TR A F
2288471 KEHEEEARAF

15 April 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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